
LOT 1 MAY-FAIR S/D.

WD 1256-2581, WD 1256-2582,

KENT W GEARTZ REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
5111 28TH AVE E
PALMETTO, FL 34221

11-4S-16-02911-101

0700 MISC IMPROVED
06

11416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/08/2023 JB 1.48 40,250 0 0 40,250

STANDARD
2

0
1,500
40,250
41,750
9,247
32,503

0
32,503
41,750

0

36,000

1256/2582 6/20/2013 WD U V 19 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER W GIEBEIG (SING

KENT W GEARTZ (TRUS

1256/2581 6/20/2013 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELAINE TOLAR (SINGLE)

PETER W GIEBEIG (SI
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1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,500

1,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.15 35,000.00 40,250.00 40,250


